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EEUT/Client InformationUT/Client Information

Client Name:Client Name: WireLess, Inc.WireLess, Inc.

E.U.T Name:E.U.T Name: N2-X 5.3 N2-X 5.3 GHzGHz Restricted BandRestricted Band
MeasurementsMeasurements

Serial Number:Serial Number: 001001
FCC ID:FCC ID: EV9N2X5-3S1-16BEV9N2X5-3S1-16B

Test Information

    GGABRIEL ABRIEL EELECTRONICSLECTRONICS, ,   IINCNC..      2’ P2’ PARABOLIC ARABOLIC DDISHISH,  DFPD,  DFPD  2-522-52

FREQFREQ
MHZMHZ

READINGREADING
dBuVdBuV

PK.PK.
oror AVG. AVG.

A.FA.F
dBdB

CABLECABLE
dBdB

FILTERFILTER
dBdB

AMPAMP
dBdB

TOTALTOTAL
dBuV/mdBuV/m

LIMITLIMIT
dBuV/mdBuV/m

DELTADELTA
dBdB

FUND = 5301.8
10603.52 38.2 PK 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 64.5 74.0 -9.5
10603.52 21.2 AVG 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 47.5 54.0 -6.5
15905.28 36.3 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 73.2 74.0 -0.8
15905.28 16.0 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.8 54.0 -1.2
21207.04 38.0 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 73.4 74.0 -0.6
21207.04 16.5 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 51.9 54.0 -2.1

FUND = 5260.8
10521.6 38.8 PK 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 64.8 74.0 -9.3
10521.6 26.7 AVG 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 52.6 54.0 -1.4
15782.4 36.5 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 73.3 74.0 -0.7
15782.4 16.8 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 53.7 54.0 -0.3
21043.2 31.8 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 67.3 74.0 -6.7
21043.2 16.8 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.3 54.0 -1.7
26304 30.5 PK 40.5 30.1 35.0 0.0 66.1 74.0 -7.9
26304 16.7 AVG 40.5 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.3 54.0 -1.7

31564.8 30.7 PK 0.0 30.1 35.0 0.0 25.8 74.0 -48.2
31564.8 12.3 AVG 0.0 30.1 35.0 0.0 7.5 54.0 -46.5

FUND = 5332.5
10664.96 30.5 PK 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 57.1 74.0 -16.9
10664.96 21.7 AVG 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 48.2 54.0 -5.8
15997.44 37.8 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 74.7 74.0 0.7
15997.44 16.7 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 53.5 54.0 -0.5
21329.92 36.8 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 72.2 74.0 -1.8
21329.92 17.3 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.8 54.0 -1.2

NNO EMISSIONS DETECTED ABOVE THE O EMISSIONS DETECTED ABOVE THE 44THTH HARMONIC HARMONIC……
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EEUT/Client InformationUT/Client Information

Client Name:Client Name: WireLess, Inc.WireLess, Inc.

E.U.T Name:E.U.T Name: N2-X 5.3 N2-X 5.3 GHzGHz Restricted BandRestricted Band
MeasurementsMeasurements

Serial Number:Serial Number: 001001
FCC ID:FCC ID: EV9N2X5-3S1-16BEV9N2X5-3S1-16B

Test Information

GGABRIEL ABRIEL EELECTRONICSLECTRONICS, ,   IINCNC..      11’ F’ FLAT LAT PPANELANEL,  DFPD,  DFPD  11-52-52

FREQFREQ
MHZMHZ

READINGREADING
dBuVdBuV

PK.PK.
oror AVG. AVG.

A.FA.F
dBdB

CABLECABLE
dBdB

FILTERFILTER
dBdB

AMPAMP
dBdB

TOTALTOTAL
dBuV/mdBuV/m

LIMITLIMIT
dBuV/mdBuV/m

DELTADELTA
dBdB

FUND = 5301.8
10603.52 37.3 PK 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 63.7 74.0 -10.3
10603.52 17.2 AVG 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 43.5 54.0 -10.5
15905.28 36.7 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 73.5 74.0 -0.5
15905.28 17.2 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 54.0 54.0 0.0
21207.04 36.5 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 71.9 74.0 -2.1
21207.04 16.7 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.1 54.0 -1.9

FUND = 5260.8
10521.6 36.2 PK 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 62.1 74.0 -11.9
10521.6 21.7 AVG 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 47.6 54.0 -6.4
15782.4 37.2 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 74.0 74.0 0.0
15782.4 12.0 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 48.8 54.0 -5.2
21043.2 36.7 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 72.1 74.0 -1.9
21043.2 17.2 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.6 54.0 -1.4

FUND = 5332.5
10664.96 46.5 PK 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 73.1 74.0 -0.9
10664.96 21.5 AVG 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 48.1 54.0 -5.9
15997.44 32.2 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 69.0 74.0 -5.0
15997.44 15.8 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.7 54.0 -1.3
21329.92 37.3 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 72.8 74.0 -1.2
21329.92 15.8 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 51.3 54.0 -2.7
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EEUT/Client InformationUT/Client Information

Client Name:Client Name: WireLess, Inc.WireLess, Inc.

E.U.T Name:E.U.T Name: N2-X 5.3 N2-X 5.3 GHzGHz Restricted BandRestricted Band
MeasurementsMeasurements

Serial Number:Serial Number: 001001
FCC ID:FCC ID: EV9N2X5-3S1-16BEV9N2X5-3S1-16B

Test Information

GGABRIEL ABRIEL EELECTRONICSLECTRONICS, ,   IINCNC..      .5.5’ F’ FLAT LAT PPANELANEL,  DFPD,  DFPD  .5.5-52-52

FREQFREQ
MHZMHZ

READINGREADING
dBuVdBuV

PK.PK.
oror AVG. AVG.

A.FA.F
dBdB

CABLECABLE
dBdB

FILTERFILTER
dBdB

AMPAMP
dBdB

TOTALTOTAL
dBuV/mdBuV/m

LIMITLIMIT
dBuV/mdBuV/m

DELTADELTA
dBdB

FUND = 5301.8
10603.52 37.3 PK 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 63.7 74.0 -10.3
10603.52 17.0 AVG 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 43.4 54.0 -10.6
15905.28 36.0 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 72.8 74.0 -1.2
15905.28 17.0 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 53.8 54.0 -0.2
21207.04 34.0 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 69.4 74.0 -4.6
21207.04 16.8 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.3 54.0 -1.7

FUND = 5260.8
10521.6 42.7 PK 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 68.6 74.0 -5.4
10521.6 16.3 AVG 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 42.3 54.0 -11.8
15782.4 35.8 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 72.7 74.0 -1.3
15782.4 16.8 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 53.7 54.0 -0.3
21043.2 31.5 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 66.9 74.0 -7.1
21043.2 17.2 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.6 54.0 -1.4

FUND = 5332.5
10664.96 37.7 PK 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 64.2 74.0 -9.8
10664.96 12.7 AVG 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 39.2 54.0 -14.8
15997.44 36.8 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 73.7 74.0 -0.3
15997.44 16.5 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 53.3 54.0 -0.7
21329.92 33.3 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 68.8 74.0 -5.2
21329.92 17.2 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.6 54.0 -1.4

NNO EMISSIONS DETECTED ABOVE THE O EMISSIONS DETECTED ABOVE THE 44THTH HARMONIC HARMONIC……
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EEUT/Client InformationUT/Client Information

Client Name:Client Name: WireLess, Inc.WireLess, Inc.

E.U.T Name:E.U.T Name: N2-X 5.3 N2-X 5.3 GHzGHz Restricted BandRestricted Band
MeasurementsMeasurements

Serial Number:Serial Number: 001001
FCC ID:FCC ID: EV9N2X5-3S1-16BEV9N2X5-3S1-16B

Test Information

GGABRIEL ABRIEL EELECTRONICSLECTRONICS, ,   IINCNC..      2’ F2’ FLAT LAT PPANELANEL,  DFPD,  DFPD  2-522-52

FREQFREQ
MHZMHZ

READINGREADING
dBuVdBuV

PK.PK.
oror AVG. AVG.

A.FA.F
dBdB

CABLECABLE
dBdB

FILTERFILTER
dBdB

AMPAMP
dBdB

TOTALTOTAL
dBuV/mdBuV/m

LIMITLIMIT
dBuV/mdBuV/m

DELTADELTA
dBdB

FUND = 5301.8
10603.52 37.8 PK 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 64.2 74.0 -9.8
10603.52 17.2 AVG 39.6 21.8 35.0 0.0 43.5 54.0 -10.5
15905.28 36.8 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 73.6 74.0 -0.4
15905.28 17.2 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 54.0 54.0 0.0
21207.04 38.0 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 73.4 74.0 -0.6
21207.04 18.0 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 53.4 54.0 -0.6

FUND = 5260.8
10521.6 36.7 PK 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 62.6 74.0 -11.4
10521.6 17.3 AVG 39.6 21.3 35.0 0.0 43.3 54.0 -10.8
15782.4 37.2 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 74.0 74.0 0.0
15782.4 12.8 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 49.7 54.0 -4.3
21043.2 37.2 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 72.6 74.0 -1.4
21043.2 17.2 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.6 54.0 -1.4

FUND = 5332.5
10664.96 40.0 PK 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 66.6 74.0 -7.4
10664.96 20.5 AVG 39.6 22.0 35.0 0.0 47.1 54.0 -6.9
15997.44 31.2 PK 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 68.0 74.0 -6.0
15997.44 16.2 AVG 41.7 30.1 35.0 0.0 53.0 54.0 -1.0
21329.92 37.3 PK 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 72.8 74.0 -1.2
21329.92 17.2 AVG 40.3 30.1 35.0 0.0 52.6 54.0 -1.4

NNO EMISSIONS DETECTED ABOVE THE O EMISSIONS DETECTED ABOVE THE 44THTH HARMONIC HARMONIC……
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